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 4803  Chris Davis  Automotive  Penobscot Hall, 246  Instructor cdavis@emcc.edu

 4809  Jonathan Kill  Automotive  Penobscot Hall, 244  Instructor jkill@emcc.edu

 4805  Rick Thomas  Automotive  Penobscot Hall, 4805  Department Chair rthomas@emcc.edu

 4846  Bruce Randall  Building Construction  Maine Hall, 111H  Instructor brandall@emcc.edu

 4611  Les Stackpole  Building Construction  Maine Hall, 111B  Department Chair lstackpole@emcc.edu

 4826  Troy Blodgett  Building Construction  Maine Hall, 111F  Instructor tblodgett@emcc.edu

 4677  Keith Moon  Business Management  Maine Hall, 163  Instructor kmoon@emcc.edu

 4612  Terrence Holloway  Business Management  Maine Hall, 163  Instructor tholloway@emcc.edu

 4865  Harold Casey  Computer Technology  Rangeley Hall, 176  Department Chair hcasey@emcc.edu

 4864  Kathy Crise  Computer Technology  Rangeley Hall, 170  Instructor kcrise@emcc.edu

 4635  Michael Preble  Computer Technology  Rangeley Hall, 172  Instructor mpreble@emcc.edu

 4829  Cornel Plebani  Criminal Justice  Public Safety Training Center  Department Chair cplebani@emcc.edu

 4830  Jay Demers  Culinary Arts  Rangeley Hall, 104  Department Chair jdemers@emcc.edu

 4822  Nathan Scott  Culinary Arts  Rangeley Hall, 101  Instructor nscott@emcc.edu

 4830  Kara van Emmerik  Culinary Arts  Rangeley Hall  Instructor kvanemmerik@emcc.edu

 4767  Lowell Gardner  Diesel  Penobscot Hall, 105A  Department Chair lgardner@emcc.edu

 4667  Michael Boyd  Diesel  Penobscot Hall, 105B  Instructor mboyd@emcc.edu

 4644  Heather Magee  Digital Graphic Design  Rangeley Hall, 178  Department Chair hmagee@emcc.edu

 4813  Connie Ronco  Education  Katahdin Hall, 229  Instructor cronco@emcc.edu

 4713  Cynthia Geaghan  Education  Katahdin Hall, 302  Department Co-Chair cgeaghan@emcc.edu

 4616  Debra McIntyre  Education  Katahdin Hall, 313  Instructor dmcintyre@emcc.edu

 4785  Douglas Towle  Education  Katahdin Hall, 303  Instructor dtowle@emcc.edu
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 4812  Jane Loxterkamp  Education  Katahdin Hall, 301  Department Co-Chair jloxterkamp@emcc.edu

 4697  Brent Vadas  Electrical & Automation  Maine Hall, 103B  Instructor bvadas@emcc.edu

 4634  Rick Reardon  Electrical & Automation  Maine Hall, 103B  Deparment Chair rrearson@emcc.edu

 4744  Cyndie Dugans  EMS  Public Safety Training Center  Office Manager cdugans@emcc.edu

 4747  Heather McGlauflin  EMS  Public Safety Training Center  CEH Coordinator hmcglauflin@emcc.edu

 4746  Scott Smith  EMS  Public Safety Training Center  Department Chair ssmith@emcc.edu

 4628  Anna Arquette  English  Maine Hall, 220  Instructor aarquette@emcc.edu

 4639  Carol Lewandowski  English  Maine Hall, 131  Instructor clewandowski@emcc.edu

 4851  Lesley Gillis  English  Maine Hall, 220  Department Chair lgillis@emcc.edu

 4877  Lola Ellis  English  Maine Hall, 220  Instructor lellis@emcc.edu

 4602  Armand Auclair
 Fine Woodworking & Cabinet 
Making  Maine Hall  Instructor aauclair@emcc.edu

 4610  Elizabeth Doyle  Fire Science  Public Safety Training Center, 125  Department Chair edoyle@emcc.edu

 4636  Kacie Posuniak  Liberal/Social Sciences  Maine Hall  Instructor kposuniak@emcc.edu

 4641  Lynne Manion  Liberal/Social Sciences  Maine Hall  Instructor lmanion@emcc.edu

 4648  Robert Freeman  Liberal/Social Sciences  Maine Hall  Department Chair rfreeman@emcc.edu

 4687  Changsu Lee  Math-Science  Katahdin Hall, 234  Instructor - Math clee@emcc.edu

 4694  Christopher Easton  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 251  Instructor - Bio ceaston@emcc.edu

 4645  Deanna Prince  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 277  Instructor - Bio dprince@emcc.edu

 4852  Gabriel Perrow  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 251  Instructor - Math gperrow@emcc.edu

 4819  Gil Marquis  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 251
 Instructor - 
Math/Physics gmarquis@emcc.edu

 4646  Jeff Melmed  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 251  Department Chair jmelmed@emcc.edu

 4842  William Hillery  Math-Science  Maine Hall, 251  Instructor - Math whillery@emcc.edu

 4894  Angela Parks  Medical Assisting  Maine Hall, 261  Instuctor aparks@emcc.edu
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 4882  Barbara Marchelletta  Medical Assisting  Maine Hall, 261  Instructor bmarchelletta@emcc.edu

 4873  Kim Campbell  Medical Office Technology  Maine Hall, 217  Department Chair kcampbell@emcc.edu

 4772  Donna McLaughlin  Medical Radiography  Maine Hall, 170  Instructor dmclaughlin@emcc.edu

 4659  Heather Merrill  Medical Radiography  Maine Hall, 170  Department Chair hmerrill@emcc.edu

 4859  Kimberly Rogers  Medical Radiography  Maine Hall, 170  Instructor krogers@emcc.edu

 4895  Beth Stoops  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Office Manager bstoops@emcc.edu

 4649  Connie Springer-Tracy  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Instructor cspringertracy@emcc.edu

 Heather Rushmore  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Instructor hrushmore@emcc.edu

 Jessica Landrylyons  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Lab Simulator jlandrylyons@emcc.edu

 4627  Mary Ellen Pedersen  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Instructor cellenpedersen@emcc.edu

 4651  Pilar Burmeister  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Department Chair pburmeister@emcc.edu

 4656  Sally Metzger  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Instructor smetzger@emcc.edu

 4615  Vanessa Henry  Nursing  Maine Hall, 160  Instructor vhenry@emcc.edu

 4833  Charlie Veilleux  Refrigeration, AC, Heating  Rangeley Hall, 161  Department Co-Chair cveilleux@emcc.edu

 4834  Richard Gomm  Refrigeration, AC, Heating  Rangeley Hall, 161  Department Co-Chair rgomm@emcc.edu

 4657  Tisha Clark  Surgical Technology  Penobscot Hall, 238  Department Chair tclark@emcc.edu

 4843  Chris Maseychik  Welding  Schoodic Hall, 101A  Department Chair cmaseychik@emcc.edu

 4619  Roland Clukey  Welding  Schoodic Hall, 106  Instructor rcluckey@emcc.ed

 4643  Stan Siviski  Welding  Schoodic Hall, 106  Instructor ssiviski@emcc.edu

 4662  Tom Giles  Welding  Schoodic Hall,110  Director of Test Center tgiles@emcc.edu
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